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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – CLASSIC 
mit Gästewertung 

 
Match Results – CLASSIC – OVERALL 

 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Kastner, Alexander 12  C Min Allgemein 585.4043 100.0000 %  

2 Rasovic, Bosko  U C Min Senior 560.2086 95.6960 %  

3 Ulreich, Rainer 31  C Min Allgemein 537.0645 91.7425 % AUT 

4 Philipp, Dolezal 17  C Min Allgemein 510.0190 87.1225 % AUT 

5 Ebner, Markus 2  C Min Allgemein 490.1237 83.7240 % AUT 

6 Huber, Max 28  C Min Senior 463.1778 79.1210 %  

7 Gebhardt, Juergen 14  C Min Allgemein 459.1370 78.4308 % AUT 

8 Muehlhauser, Michael 8  C Min Allgemein 430.7693 73.5849 % AUT 

9 Lindenbauer, Michael 4  C Min Allgemein 429.7630 73.4130 %  

10 Joechl, Christian 32 U C Min Senior 429.3142 73.3364 % AUT-Gast 

11 Dostal, Werner 20  C Min Super Senior 423.6637 72.3711 % AUT 

12 Weiss, Sascha 13  C Min Allgemein 413.8308 70.6915 %  

13 Fiby, Roman 93 U C Min Allgemein 392.6400 67.0716 % AUT 

14 WILCZEK, Peter 24  C Min Allgemein 385.5932 65.8678 % AUT-Gast 

15 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 25  C Min Allgemein 376.9265 64.3874 % AUT-Gast 

16 Kastner, Kerstin 11  C Min Lady 365.1041 62.3679 %  

17 Fichtinger, Markus 27  C Min Allgemein 332.2544 56.7564 % AUT-Gast 

18 Braun, Alexander 23  C Min Allgemein 299.2163 51.1128 %  

19 Bichler, Norbert 19  C Min Senior 289.1616 49.3952 % AUT 

20 Lemmerer, Johannes 1  C Min Allgemein 287.6350 49.1344 %  

21 Piller, Wolfgang  U C Min Allgemein 268.1032 45.7980 %  

22 Pavlik, Yvonne 15  C Min Lady 258.2241 44.1104 % AUT 

23 Bader, Jakob  U C Min Allgemein 256.0287 43.7354 % AUT 

24 Nekam, Gerhard 37  C Min Senior 201.9094 34.4906 % AUT 

25 Wenzl, Franz 5  C Min Super Senior 199.3926 34.0607 % AUT 

26 Schiller, Heimo 38  C Min Senior 163.6416 27.9536 % AUT 

27 Tripes, Christian  U C Min Super Senior 148.9545 25.4447 % AUT-Gast 

28 Wiesinger, Isabella 36 U C Min Lady 140.5290 24.0055 % AUT 

29 Hruscha, Leopold 34  C Min Super Senior 133.2790 22.7670 % AUT 

30 Winter, Renate 35  C Min Lady 126.0348 21.5295 % AUT 

31 Winter, Horst 33  C Maj Super Senior 30.8327 5.2669 % AUT 

32 (DQ) Brueckler, Oliver 7  C Maj Allgemein   AUT 
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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – CLASSIC 
mit Gästewertung 

 
Match Results – CLASSIC – Super Senior 

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Dostal, Werner 20  C Min 423.6637 100.0000 % AUT 

2 Wenzl, Franz 5  C Min 199.3926 47.0639 % AUT 

3 Tripes, Christian  U C Min 148.9545 35.1587 % AUT-Gast 

4 Hruscha, Leopold 34  C Min 133.2790 31.4587 % AUT 

5 Winter, Horst 33  C Maj 30.8327 7.2776 % AUT 

 
Match Results – CLASSIC – Senior 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Rasovic, Bosko  U C Min 560.2086 100.0000 %  

2 Huber, Max 28  C Min 463.1778 82.6795 %  

3 Joechl, Christian 32 U C Min 429.3142 76.6347 % AUT-Gast 

4 Bichler, Norbert 19  C Min 289.1616 51.6168 % AUT 

5 Nekam, Gerhard 37  C Min 201.9094 36.0418 % AUT 

6 Schiller, Heimo 38  C Min 163.6416 29.2108 % AUT 

 
Match Results – CLASSIC – Lady 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Kastner, Kerstin 11  C Min 365.1041 100.0000 %  

2 Pavlik, Yvonne 15  C Min 258.2241 70.7262 % AUT 

3 Wiesinger, Isabella 36 U C Min 140.5290 38.4901 % AUT 

4 Winter, Renate 35  C Min 126.0348 34.5202 % AUT 

 
Match Results – CLASSIC – Allgemein 

   

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region 

1 Kastner, Alexander 12  C Min 585.4043 100.0000 %  

2 Ulreich, Rainer 31  C Min 537.0645 91.7425 % AUT 

3 Philipp, Dolezal 17  C Min 510.0190 87.1225 % AUT 

4 Ebner, Markus 2  C Min 490.1237 83.7240 % AUT 

5 Gebhardt, Juergen 14  C Min 459.1370 78.4308 % AUT 

6 Muehlhauser, Michael 8  C Min 430.7693 73.5849 % AUT 

7 Lindenbauer, Michael 4  C Min 429.7630 73.4130 %  

8 Weiss, Sascha 13  C Min 413.8308 70.6915 %  

9 Fiby, Roman 93 U C Min 392.6400 67.0716 % AUT 

10 WILCZEK, Peter 24  C Min 385.5932 65.8678 % AUT-Gast 

11 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 25  C Min 376.9265 64.3874 % AUT-Gast 

12 Fichtinger, Markus 27  C Min 332.2544 56.7564 % AUT-Gast 

13 Braun, Alexander 23  C Min 299.2163 51.1128 %  

14 Lemmerer, Johannes 1  C Min 287.6350 49.1344 %  

15 Piller, Wolfgang  U C Min 268.1032 45.7980 %  

16 Bader, Jakob  U C Min 256.0287 43.7354 % AUT 

17 (DQ) Brueckler, Oliver 7  C Maj   AUT 
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   SSW–SPORTSCHÜTZEN WEINVIERTEL 

e.V. 

 

 

NÖ Landesmeisterschaft 2023 – CLASSIC 
mit Gästewertung 

 

Team Results – CLASSIC 

Team Competitor 

Place Points Name Points Name 

1 1554.5603 SGW 
100.00% 

585.4043 Kastner, Alexander 

  510.0190 Philipp, Dolezal 

   459.1370 Gebhardt, Juergen 

   * 413.8308 Weiss, Sascha 

   * 365.1041 Kastner, Kerstin 
     

2 1359.0187 SSW 
87.42% 

537.0645 Ulreich, Rainer 

  429.3142 Joechl, Christian 

   392.6400 Fiby, Roman 

   * 385.5932 WILCZEK, Peter 

   * 268.1032 Piller, Wolfgang 

   * 256.0287 Bader, Jakob 

   * 201.9094 Nekam, Gerhard 

   * 163.6416 Schiller, Heimo 

   * 148.9545 Tripes, Christian 

   * 133.2790 Hruscha, Leopold 

   * 126.0348 Winter, Renate 

   * 30.8327 Winter, Horst 
     

3 1035.9828 SSC - Mahoe 
66.64% 

490.1237 Ebner, Markus 

  287.6350 Lemmerer, Johannes 

   258.2241 Pavlik, Yvonne 
     

4 709.1809 SCW 
45.62% 

376.9265 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 

  332.2544 Fichtinger, Markus 
     

5 488.5542 SGL 
31.43% 

289.1616 Bichler, Norbert 

  199.3926 Wenzl, Franz 
     

6 463.1778 PSV - Schwechat 
29.79% 

463.1778 Huber, Max 

    
     

7 430.7693 HSV Wien - IPSC Gruppe 
27.71% 

430.7693 Muehlhauser, Michael 

    
     

8 429.7630 PSV - St.Poelten 
27.65% 

429.7630 Lindenbauer, Michael 

  * 0.0000 (DQ) Brueckler, Oliver 
     

9 423.6637 MSG 
27.25% 

423.6637 Dostal, Werner 

    
     

10 299.2163 IPSC-Austria (Matches) 
19.25% 

299.2163 Braun, Alexander 
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